

ITEM NO.23

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Miscellaneous Application No. 630-632/2021 in C.A. No. 133-135/2018

MANGALAM HOMES AND RESORTS PVT. LTD. THR. MANAGING DIRECTOR  
MANGALAM HOMES AND RESORTS PVT. LTD. & ORS.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOY KALIYAVUMKAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL )

Date : 15-10-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

By Courts Motion, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

F.D.R. is renewed for further period of 6 months from the  
due date of its maturity i.e., 25.10.2024.

SUJATA SINGH  
Registrar

HJ